

Court No. - 81

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1497 of 2025

Appellant :- Ram Singh And Another

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Gaurav Kakkar,Raghvendra Prakash

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A.,S.S. Sharma, Sanjay Kumar
Chaurasia

Hon'ble Manoj Bajaj,J.

On request, case is adjourned to 26.09.2025, as fresh.

Order Date :- 11.7.2025

P Kesari